Thermo Scientific HyClone
Labtainer BioProcess
Container Systems
The Thermo Scientific HyClone
Labtainer BioProcess
Container (BPC) Systems are for
small volume liquid handling
applications in bioresearch and

Filter Capsule (Millipore®, Pall, SartoriusTM, Domnick Hunter®, Meissner®, Other)
Dip Tubes None to Full Length; 1/4 to 1/2” (6.35 to 12.7 mm) ID
Ordering Information for Standard BPC Products
Custom BPC Options:
Outer
Packaging
Supplied ‘flat-packed’
Two polyethylene outer layers
Label Description
Product code
Lot number
Expiry date on outer packaging and shipping container
Sterilization Irradiation (25 to 38 kGy) inside outer packaging
Shipping
Container
Durable cardboard carton
Documentation Certificate of Analysis provided with each lot for each delivery
Presentation (as dry BPC systems):
Description Part Number Rubbermaid Part
Number Dimensions Capacity
Tray SV50163.01 3508-WHITE 26 x 18 x 6”
(66 x 45.7 x 15.2 cm) 32.2 L
Lid SV50163.02 3502-WHITE 26 x 18”
(66 x 45.7 cm) N/A
Industry standard Rubbermaid™ totes with corresponding lids are available. They can be used to
protect Labtainers up to 20 L in size during use, transport and storage.
Tote with Lid:
HyClone Laboratories, Inc. Logan, UT USA is ISO Certified.
Cell Culture & BioProcessing 925 West 1800 South
Logan, UT
84321
In Americas/Asia
435-792-8000
435-792-8001 fax
In Europe
+32 53 85 71 80
+32 53 85 74 31 fax
Data Sheet
©2009 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. Smartsite® is a trademark of ALARIS Medical Systems, Inc. C-Flex® and PharMed® are registered trademarks
of Saint-Gobain. PharmaPure® is a registered trademark of PharmaPure Tubing. Clave® is a registered trademark of ICU Medical. PallTM and Kleenpak™ are registered
trademarks of Pall Corporation. BioQuate™ is a registered trademark of BioQuate Incorporated. Millipore® is a registered trademark of Millipore Corporation.
Meissner® is a registered trademark of Meissner Filtration Products. Domnick Hunter® is a registered trademark of Parker Hannifin Ltd. SartoriusTM is a registered
trademark of Sartorius Stedim Biotech. KochTM Supplies is a registered trademark of Koch Supplies, Inc. RubbermaidTM is a registered trademark of Rubbermaid
Incorporated Corporation. All other trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. and its subsidiaries. Specifications, terms and pricing are subject to
change. Not all products are available in all countries. Please consult your local sales representative for details.
46456
Part Number Large
Rack
Small
Rack
Tray (bolt
on) Height Width
(approximately)
SV50149.01 X 81”
(205.7 cm)
37 x 24”
(93.9 x 60.9 cm)
SV50149.02 X X 81”
(205.7 cm)
37 x 24”
(93.9 x 60.9 cm)
SV50149.11 X 68”
(172.7 cm)
26 x 24”
(66 x 60.9 cm)
SV50149.12 X X 68”
(172.7 cm)
26 x 24”
(66 x 60.9 cm)
Thermo Scientific HyClone Hanging Rack: